Data sheet | Item number: 852-202
SFP Module 100BASE; FX Multi-Mode 1310 nm LC; 2 km; Extended
temperature range; DDM,; silver-colored

www.wago.com/852-202

ROHS v BOMcheclvret Color:
Compliant

Data
Mechanical data

Weight 179

Color silver-colored

Commercial data

Packaging type BOX

Country of origin TW

GTIN 4055143394192
Customs Tariff No. 85176200000

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
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Counterpart

Installation Notes
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